SE Asia Foundation

Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2022

Donations Received
Grants Made
Cash on Hand at Year End

Total number of Grants
Number of organizations

Grant Sizes:
Largest
Smallest
Median
Average

Grants by Country:
Cambodia
Thailand
Myanmar

498,423
434,837
78,836

82
32

35,000
358
3,000
5,334

271,058
166,290
0

62%
38%
0%



